Fiber Optic Pigtails — SC, LC, ST & FC

SuperiOtec are used in Telecom, Data Networks and High
Speed Networks.

Pigtail Buffer conforms to IEC, EIA/TIA and Telcordia
Standards.

The Pigtails are terminated with standard superiOtec
connector which gives optimum optical performance.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH), Buffer APC & UPC Connector Option for Singlemode

Available in SC, LC, ST, FC Connector (for SM &
MM) and E2000 (for SM)

Different Connector Performance Range for Specific Application

Available in Standard Color as per IEC 60304 900pm Tight Buffer or Easy Strip
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Crush 500N/10dm
Operating Temperature -20 to 60°C
Nominal Buffer Diameter 900+50 um
Maximum Tensile Load 6N

ORDERING INFORMATION

Superiortec Pigtails, (XXX) Fiber Type, (YY) Connector Type, (L)

PXXXYYZZL LSZH Low Smoke Zero Halogen

XX Fiber Type (801: SM, 502: MM OM2 50/125um, 503: MM OM3
© 50/125pm 504: MM OM4 50/125pm )
YY: Connector Type: SC, LC, ST & FC
Z7: Length (in Meters)
L: Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)
Optional: (PC), (UPC) & (APC) Ultra/Angled Physical Contact
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